



Revisions			
Rev.:	REVISION COMMENT	RELEASED	SIGN
i	Changed heat shield	27.01.2022	NRN
j	Changed bolts	28.02.2022	NRN

Title:		Construction:		Sign.:	Date:
Sparepart drawing		RSV			20.06.03
Material:		Released:			
Weight:		Format:		A3	
Model no.:		Scale:		1:50	
Drawingtype:		Itemno.:		63000121	
Location of file:		Drawing no.:		Page 1 of 2	
C:\Working\Ø-4 samling.SLDASM				Steel-500 j	

Date of print: 28/02/2022

ITEM NO.	DRAWING NO.	REV.	MORSØ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION - ENG	DESCRIPTION - DK	QTY.
1	Steel-09	c	73000900	Slider	Skyder	1
2	Steel-69	a	79006900	Rear brick	Sten bag	2
3	Steel-70	a	79007000	Side brick	Sten side	2
4	Steel-83	b	71008300	Ashtray	Askeskuffe	1
5	Steel-81	b	53008100	Riddeling rod	Rystestang	1
6			752619	Knob f. riddeling handle	Knop f. rystestang 1126	1
7	51-43000121	b	43000121	Door	Dør	1
8	Steel-16	c	73001661	Handle	Håndtag	1
9	Steel-68	a	73006800	Cover	Dæksel	1
10	4600-148	a	54345500	Spacer ø10x1 L=22,5	Afstandsrør ø10x1 L=22,5	4
11	Steel-59	d	73005961	Tertiary plate	Tertiær plade	1
12	11-44140900	a	P - 44140900	Flue collar	Røgtud 1400 UK - 127mm	1
13	1400-204	d	44256700	Fitting with thread	Lus med gevind	2
14			743625		M6x25 Din965A - fzb	2
15	79049000			Compression-Spring	Compression-Spring	4
16			791891		6mm Din9021 - fzb	4
17			731630		M6x30 Din933 - sort	4
18			731608		M6X08 Din933 - sort	4
19			74163504		M6x35 Din933 - A2	4
20			73963200	M5x10 Din933 - A2	M5x10 Din933 - A2	6
21	Steel-72	c	73007200	Closing plate	Lukkepal	1
22	Steel-71	a	33000200	Coal insert	Kulindsats	1
23	2B-57		44203300	riddeling grate	Rysterist kraftig model 2B	1
24	Steel-92	b	53009200	Radiant heat shield	Stråleplade bund	1
25	Steel-104	a	53010400	Cover log	Dækselbeslag	1
26			745006		M6 Din934 - elgalv	1
27			745010		M10 Din934 - fzb	1
28	Steel-105	b	53056500	Hinge pin	Hængselsstift ø5x60	2
29	73950500		73950500		M5x05 Din916-45H	1
30	739405		739405		M4x05 Din916-45H	1
31	8100-132	c	71814561	Glass fitting	Glasclips 8100	2
32	1124-29		790743	Glass fitting	Glasclips 1124	2
33			73850800		M5x08 Iso7380	4
34			746006		6mm Din125A - messing	1
35	Steel-58	a	33005800	Baffleplate	Røgledeplade	1
36			736110		10mm Din125B facetskive - sort	4
37	74610400		74610400	5mm Din125B washer - fzb	5mm Din125B facetskive - fzb	10
38	Steel-60	a	33006000	Heat shield	Varmeskjold	1
39			79189900		0,9mm Stjerneskeive Din 6798	1
40	Steel-109	a	73002661	Baffle	Røgmodstandsplade	1
41			791824		4mm Hesteskolås - Din 6799	2
42	Steel-82	b	79000100	Glass	Glas	1
43			44262021	Riddeling handle		1
44	Steel-65	g	53000100	Fire box	Kabinet	1
45			74150661	M5x06 DIN933 - A2	M5x06 DIN933 - A2	4